
*Issues that will be published if the church is unable to resume face-to-face activities

^August issue will only be published if there is no July issue

Issue Article Deadline Collation Publication date

February* Tue, 19 Jan 2021 Fri, 29 Jan 2021 Sun, 31 Jan 2021

March Tue, 16 Feb 2021 Fri, 26 Feb 2021 Sun, 28 Feb 2021

April* Tue, 23 Mar 2021 Fri, 2 Apr 2021 Sun, 4 Apr 2021

May Tue, 20 Apr 2021 Fri, 30 Apr 2021 Sun, 2 May 2021

June* Tue, 18 May 2021 Fri, 28 May 2021 Sun, 30 May 2021

July/August Tue, 15 Jun 2021 Fri, 25 Jun 2021 Sun, 27 Jun 2021

August*^ Tue, 20 Jul 2021 Fri, 30 Jul 2021 Sun, 1 Aug 2021

September Tue, 17 Aug 2021 Fri, 27 Aug 2021 Sun, 29 Aug 2021

October* Tue, 21 Sep 2021 Fri, 1 Oct 2021 Sun, 3 Oct 2021

November Tue, 19 Oct 2021 Fri, 29 Oct 2021 Sun, 31 Oct 2021

December/January* Mon, 16 Nov 2020 Thu, 26 Nov 2020 Sat, 28 Nov 2020


